RANK

RANK

RANK

RANK

BIB

BIB

BIB

BIB

25

24

20

18

19

21

23

NAME

Johannes Maubach

NAME

Max Tiggers

Marin Kerimoglu

Julian Kerimoglu

Max Eberhard

Frieder Kempken

NAME

Tilda Kraft

Sofia Nesterova

Frieda Seils

Tess Vleugles

NAME

Stan Rijsewijk

Michael Brahl

Jakob Brambach

Joey Wagner

Jakob Dieks

Paul Berger

Emil Niellen

TAGS CAT

TAGS

TAGS

TAGS

1 C1 méannl. Schiiler A

CAT

2 K1 mannl. Schiiler C

2 K1 méannl. Schiiler C

2 K1 méannl. Schiiler C

2 K1 méannl. Schiiler C

2 K1 mannl. Schiiler C

CAT

3 K1 weibl. Schiiler B

3 K1 weibl. Schiiler B

3 K1 weibl. Schiiler B

3 K1 weibl. Schiiler B

CAT

4 K1 mannl. Schiler B

4 K1 mannl. Schiler B

4 K1 mannl. Schiler B

4 K1 mannl. Schiler B

4 K1 mannl. Schiler B

4 K1 mannl. Schiler B

4 K1 mannl. Schiiler B

CLUB COUNTRY
FFB Briihl
CLUB COUNTRY
KC Diisseldorf

KC Disseldorf

KC Disseldorf

FFB Briihl

SSV Rheydt

CLUB COUNTRY

KC Diisseldorf

KSG Koln

KSK Kdln

KV Vinking Venlo

CLUB COUNTRY

KV Viking Venlo

KSK Kdln

FFB Briihl

FFB Briihl

FFB Briihl

SSV Rheydt

S5V Rheydt

RUNT1

12:18.82

RUN1

09:49.72

12:00.16

12:01.38

12:31.59

15:08.74

RUN1

09:29.76

11:53.51

13:06.72

13:22.00

RUN1

08:43.39

09:41.43

10:09.28

11:23.52

11:30.39

11:33.43

11:46.15

BEST

12:18.82

BEST

09:49.72

12:00.16

12:01.38

12:31.59

15:08.74

BEST

09:29.76

11:53.51

13:06.72

13:22.00

BEST

08:43.39

09:41.43

10:09.28

11:23.52

11:30.39

11:33.43

11:46.15

DIFF

DIFF

02:10.43

02:11.66

02:41.86

05:19.02

DIFF

02:23.75

03:36.96

03:52.24

DIFF

00:58.04

01:25.89

02:40.13

02:47.00

02:50.03

03:02.76



RANK BIB

1 33
2 32
3 3
4 30
5 29
6 28
RANK BIB
1 a0
2 49
3 47
4 44
5 46
6 43
7 45
8 40
9 36
10 42
11 38
12 37
RANK BIB
1 21
ANK BIB
1 54

NAME

llse Hanraets

Ronja Haseloff

Paula Vehoff

Edith Ohneck

Linda Waoltring

‘Yanaika Niens

NAME

Thomas Brohl

Merlin Graf

Emil Seils

Padrik Dietrich

Raf Lucker

Felix Schoenebeck

Maritz Dieks

Duncan Brenk

Konstantin Voronehskyi

Anton Ohneck

Ethan Jones

Constantin Scida

AME

Franziska Gawehn

NAME TA

Florian Siilzer

TA

5 K1 weibl. Schiler A

5 K1 weibl. Schiler A

5 K1 weibl. Schiler A

5 K1 weibl. Schiiler A

5 K1 weibl. Schiiler A

5 K1 weibl. Schiiler A

6 K1 mannl. Schiiler A

6 K1 mannl. Schiiler A

6 K1 mannl. Schiiler A

6 K1 mannl. Schiller A

6K

=

ménnl. Schiler A

6K

=

méannl. Schiler A

6 K1 mannl. Schiller &

=

6K

=

mannl. Schiiler A

6K

=

mannl. Schiiler A

6 K1 mannl. Schiller &

=

6K

=

mannl. Schiiler A

6K

=

mannl. Schiiler A

7 C1 Damen

8 C1 Junioren

CLUB

COUNTRY

KC Diisseldorf

KSK Kiéln

KSK Kéln

KC Diisseldorf

KV Vinking Venlo

KV Vinking Venlo

CLUB

COUNTRY

KSK Koln

KSK Koln

KSK Kéln

KSK Kéln

KV Viking Venlo

KC Dusseldorf

FFB Briihl

KV Viking Venlo

KSG Koln

KC Disseldorf

KV Viking Venlo

FFB Briihl

CLUB

COUNTRY

STV Siegburg

CLUB COUNTRY

FFB Briihl

RUN1

09:04.06

09:04.24

09:19.01

10:44.52

10:47.32

12:22.00

RUN1

07:59.35

08:00.87

08:28.67

09:03.79

09:06.14

09:11.13

09:11.60

10:29.45

10:42.69

11:06.00

12:50.71

13:06.76

RUN1

22:35.03

RUNT1

19:51.36

09:04.06

09:04.24

09:19.01

10:44.52

10:47.32

12:22.00

07:59.35

08:00.87

08:28.67

09:03.79

09:06.14

09:11.13

09:11.60

10:29.45

10:42.69

11:06.00

12:50.71

13:.06.76

BEST

22:35.03

BEST

19:51.36

DIFF

00:00.17

00:14.94

01:40.46

01:43.25

03:17.93

DIFF

00:01.52

00:29.32

01:04.44

01:06.78

01:11.77

01:12.25

02:30.10

02:43.34

03:06.64

04:51.36

05:07.41

DIFF

DIFF



RANK

RANK

RANK

RANK

RANK

BIB

58

57

56

BIB

64

60

63

62

BIB

70

69

BIB

75

72

74

73

BIB

78

NAME

Fabian Druschke

Jorg Cosic

Thomas Haas

Sabine Fiilker

Lena Eickenberg

Anna Bohn

Melanie Schmidt

NAME

Paul Denhof

Julius Tigges

Linus Becker

Leo Bonnmann

Moritz Weidlich

Lars Tuithof

NAME

Sina Ehser

TAGS CAT
9 C1 Herren

9 C1 Herren

9 C1 Herren

CAT

10 K1 Damen

10 K1 Damen

10 K1 Damen

10 K1 Damen

TAGS CAT
12 K1 ménnl. Jugend

12 K1 ménnl. Jugend

13 K1 ménnl. Junioren

13 K1 ménnl. Junioren

13 K1 ménnl. Junioren

13 K1 ménnl. Junioren

TAGS CAT

14 K1 weibl. Junioren

CLUB COUNTRY
BW Bonn

BW Bonn

BW Bonn

CLUB COUNTRY
KS Augsburg
S5V Rheydt

KSG KilIn

KSG Koln

CLUB COUNTRY
KSK Kdln

KC Diisseldorf

CLUB COUNTRY
KSK Koln
BW Koln

KSK Kdln

KV Viking Venlo

CLUB COUNTRY

WS Wiesbaden

RUN1

19:04.08

19:33.10

21:47.73

RUN1

18:09.80

18:53.49

19:05.17

21:39.19

RUN1

16:16.66

18:25.80

RUNT1

15:46.81

17:04.01

17:14.40

18:03.72

RUNT1

19:17.20

BEST

19:04.08

19:33.10

21:47.73

BEST

18:09.80

18:53.49

19:05.17

21:39.19

BEST

16:16.66

18:25.80

BEST

15:46.81

17:04.01

17:14.40

18:03.72

BEST

19:17.20

DIFF

00:29.01

02:43.64

DIFF

00:43.69

00:55.37

03:29.39

DIFF

02:09.13

DIFF

01:17.20

01:27.59

02:16.91

DIFF



RANK

RANK

RANK

BIB

86

81

79

83

80

84

82

BIB

88

BIB

100

101

99

98

95

97

92

a1

94

NAME T

Tim Dietzler

Michael Frank

Jesko Klammer

Andreas Hemmerling

Glinter Heilinger

Jonas Diels

Yannick Kroener

NAME

Cosic Haas

NAME

TAGS

KSK 2

KSK 1

WSV 1

KCD 1

FFB Briihl

KCD 2 KCD2

FFB Brihl FFB Briihl

WSV 2

SSV Rheydt

15 K1 Herren

15 K1 Herren

15 K1 Herren

15 K1 Herren

15 K1 Herren

15 K1 Herren

15 K1 Herren

16 C2 Herren

17 K1 Schiler Mannschaft

17 K1 Schiler Mannschaft

17 K1 Schiler Mannschaft

17 K1 Schiiler Mannschaft

17 K1 Schiler Mannschaft

17 K1 Schiler Mannschaft

17 K1 Schiler Mannschaft

17 K1 Schiler Mannschaft

17 K1 Schiiler Mannschaft

COUNTRY

BW Rheidt

KSK Team Kdln

TG Miinchen

KCD Siegburg

RKC Kéln

WS Wiesbaden

WS Wiesbaden

CLUB COUNTRY

BW Bonn

CLUB

KSK Kdln

KSK Kdln

Wassersportverband NL

KC Diisseldorf

FFB Briihl

KC Disseldorf

FFB Briihl

Wassersportverband NL

5SSV Rheydt

COUNTRY

RUN1

15:03.71

15:16.31

16:42.64

16:53.46

17:28.90

18:36.64

19:36.98

RUNT1

19:24.59

RUN1

08:28.85

09:09.20

09:30.90

10:03.41

10:23.13

11:17.67

11:54.58

12.18.76

13:58.43

BEST DIFF
15:03.71
15:16.31 00:12.60
16:42.64 01:38.93
16:53.46 01:49.75
17:28.90 02:25.19
18:36.64 03:32.93
19:36.98 04:33.27
BEST DIFF
19:24.59
BEST DIFF
08:28.85
09:09.20 00:40.35
09:30.90 01:02.05
10:03.41 01:34.56
10:23.13 01:54.28
11:17.67 02:48.82
11:54.58 03:25.72
12:18.76 03:49.91
13:58.43 05:29.58



